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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 256 Class: ApHC O400L Ltd Hunter Hack 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Mike Carter (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, Kit Kope, Cindy Mergaert

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 EMMA JOHNSON
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ApHC - 1036153

2018

MISS LUCY LAWLESS

ApHC - 686350

EMMA JOHNSON
8/14/2011ApHC - 1036153

113

2 ANNE FERRELL KLUCK
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ApHC - 1015751

2018

MOONQUAKE

ApHC - 687053

JOAN WERNER
7/15/1981ApHC - 1009541

125

3 WINDEMERE EQUESTRIAN CTR
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ApHC - 826990

2020

THIS LIL LITE O MINE

ApHC - 688880

TERESA PENNINGTON
6/11/1964ApHC - 682768

159

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

113
125
159

113
125
159

3rd Judge: 

125
113
159

4th Judge: 

113
125
159

1
2
3

Mike Carter Kelly 
Hedges

Kit Kope Cindy 
Mergaert


