Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/27/2025

Showbill: 256 Class: ApHC O400L Ltd Hunter Hack

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Mike Carter (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, Kit Kope, Cindy Mergaert

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	R	el
1	113	MISS LUCY LAWLESS ApHC - 686350	2018	EMMA JOHNSON ApHC - 1036153	8/14/2011	EMMA JOHNSON JACKSONVILLE, FL ApHC - 1036153
2	125	MOONQUAKE ApHC - 687053	2018	JOAN WERNER ApHC - 1009541	7/15/1981	ANNE FERRELL KLUCK JACKSONVILLE, FL ApHC - 1015751
3	159	THIS LIL LITE O MINE ApHC - 688880	2020	TERESA PENNING ApHC - 682768	TON 6/11/1964	WINDEMERE EQUESTRIAN CTR JACKSONVILLE, FL ApHC - 826990
	1st	Judge: 2nd Judge: 3	Brd Judge:	4th Judge:		

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
Place	Mike Carter	Kelly Hedges	Kit Kope	Cindy Mergaert
1	113	113	125	113
2	125	125	113	125
3	159	159	159	159